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Navigating Paycheck Stubs 

 
Name _____________________________ 

 

Date _____________________________ 
 

Class _____________________________ 
 
Directions:  Write the information or dollar amount shown on the paycheck stub on the appropriate lines 
below. (2 points each) 
 

Terrific Tacos
Employee        
Smith, Sam 

SSN/Employee 
Identification Number
201-92-4856 

Check #
164 

Check Amount  
$146.68        

Employee Address 
293 Michael Grove 
Billings, MT  59102 

  

 Pay Type- 
Gross Income 

Deductions     Current Year-to-date

 $180.00    Federal Withholding
State Withholding 
FICA 

$14.10   
$5.45       
$13.77     

$503.46
$117.72 
$636.00 

  Totals $33.32      $1,502.10     
Pay Period 6/11/2007-6/25/2007     

 
1. Personal Information ___________________________________________________________ 

2. Year-to-Date _________________________________________________________________ 

3. State Withholding Tax __________________________________________________________ 

4. Gross Income_________________________________________________________________ 

5. Total Deductions ______________________________________________________________ 

6. Net Income__________________________________________________________________ 

7. Federal Withholding Tax ________________________________________________________ 

8. Pay Period ___________________________________________________________________ 

9. FICA _______________________________________________________________________ 

 Total Points Earned 
18 Total Points Possible 

 Percentage 
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