

NAVIGATING PAYCHECK STUBS

	Total Points Earned	1	Name				
18	Total Points Possib						
	Percentage	Date					
			Class				
Directions: Write the information or dollar amount shown on the paycheck stub on the appropriate lines below. (2 points each)							
Terrific Tacos Employee SSN/Employee Check # Check Amount							
	p loyee ith, Sam	SSN/Employed Identification N 201-92-4856	lentification Number		Check Amount \$146.68		
Employee Address 293 Michael Grove Billings, MT 59102							
	•	Pay Type- Gross Income	Deduct	tions	Current	Year-to-date	
		\$180.00	Federal Withholding		\$14.10	\$503.46	
			State W		\$5.45	\$117.72	
			FICA		\$13.77	\$636.00	
			Totals		\$33.32	\$1,502.10	
Pay Period 6/11/2007-6/25/2007							
1	1. Personal Information						
2	2. Year-to-Date						
3. State Withholding Tax							
4. Gross Income							
5	5. Total Deductions						
6	6. Net Income						
7	7. Federal Withholding Tax						
8	8. Pay Period						

9. FICA _____